
1 AGROTRICIUM ST 470-03 Alan Atchley

6
ST 470-61

Alan Atchley

7 BEAN, GARDEN ST 470-12 Alan Atchley

8 BEAN, LIMA ST 470-15 Alan Atchley

9 BEET/CHARD ST 470-10 Alan Atchley

14 BUFFALOGRASS ST 470-73 Alan Atchley

24 CLOVER, Crimson ST 470-74 Alan Atchley

26 CLOVER, Red ST 470-42 Alan Atchley

25 CLOVER, White ST 470-72 Alan Atchley

31 COTTON ST 470-08 Alan Atchley

32 COWPEA ST 470-04 Alan Atchley

36 ENDIVE ST 470-52 Alan Atchley

37 FENNEL ST 470-70 Alan Atchley

44 LENTIL ST 470-91 Alan Atchley

46 LESPEDEZA ST 470-86 Alan Atchley

54 OKRA ST 470-66 Alan Atchley

56 ORCHARDGRASS ST 470-40 Alan Atchley

59 PARSLEY ST470-63 Alan Atchley

60 PEA ST 470-14 Alan Atchley

62 PEARL MILLET ST 470-69 Alan Atchley

70 RYE ST 470-41 Alan Atchley

73 SAINFOIN ST 470-65 Alan Atchley

75 SMOOTH BROMEGRASS ST 470-50 Alan Atchley

80 SPRUCE ST 470-103 Alan Atchley

81 ST. AUGUSTINEGRASS ST 470-87 Alan Atchley

82 SUNFLOWER ST 470-45 Alan Atchley

85 TEFF ST 470-71 Alan Atchley

86 TIMOTHY ST 470-59 Alan Atchley

87 TOBACCO ST 470-31 Alan Atchley

89 TREFOIL ST 470-46 Alan Atchley

93 VETCH ST 470-49 Alan Atchley

96 WATERMELON ST 470-18 Alan Atchley

12 BLUEGRASS ST 470-60 Beretha Thornton

18 CAPER SPURGE ST 470-54 Beretha Thornton

22 CENTIPEDEGRASS ST 470-100 Beretha Thornton

23 CHRYSANTHEMUM ST 470-101 Beretha Thornton

38 FESCUE, FINE ST 470-37 Beretha Thornton

39 FESCUE, TALL AND MEADOW ST 470-53 Beretha Thornton

40 FLAX ST 470-48 Beretha Thornton

43 LAURISAGRASS ST 470-85 Beretha Thornton

50 MEADOW FOAM ST 470-81 Beretha Thornton

55 ONION ST 470-16 Beretha Thornton

BEAN, Dry Edible (Name changed to Field Bean 
(Phaseolus vulgaris L.);



72 SAFFLOWER ST 470-22 Beretha Thornton

74 SESAME ST 470-96 Beretha Thornton

99 ZOYSIAGRASS ST 470-77 Beretha Thornton

3 ARTICHOKE ST 470-76 Janice Strachan

4 ASTER, CHINA ST 470-07 Janice Strachan

13 BROCCOLI /RAAB ST 470-44 Janice Strachan

15 CABBAGE ST 470-47 Janice Strachan

16 CALENDULA ST 470-11 Janice Strachan

17 CALIFORNIA POPPY ST 470-13 Janice Strachan

19 CARROT ST 470-78 Janice Strachan

20 CAULIFLOWER ST 470-30 Janice Strachan

27 COCKSCOMB ST 470-79 Janice Strachan

28 COLEUS ST 470-34 Janice Strachan

29 CORN ST 470-28 Janice Strachan

30 COSMOS ST 470-80 Janice Strachan

33 CUCUMBER ST 470-93 Janice Strachan

34 DAHLIA ST 470-24 Janice Strachan

35 EGGPLANT ST 470-39 Janice Strachan

41 GAZINA ST 470-89 Janice Strachan

42 GENERAL FORM FOR ANY SPECIES ST 470-75 Janice Strachan

47 LOBELIA ST 470-92 Janice Strachan

48 LUPIN ST 470-84 Janice Strachan

49 MARIGOLD ST 470-09 Janice Strachan

51 MUSKMELON/HONEYDEW ST 470-38 Janice Strachan

52 NASTURTIUM ST 470-27 Janice Strachan

57 PAK_CHOI ST 470-99 Janice Strachan

63 PEPPER ST 470-56 Janice Strachan

64 PHLOX ST 470-88 Janice Strachan

66 PUMPKIN/SQUASH/GOURD ST 470-20 Janice Strachan

67 RADISH ST 470-43 Janice Strachan

76 SNAPDRAGON ST 470-26 Janice Strachan

79 SPINACH ST 470-83 Janice Strachan

84 SWEETPEA ST 470-25 Janice Strachan

91 TURNIP ST 470-90 Janice Strachan

92 VERBENA ST 470-23 Janice Strachan

94 VINCA ST 470-82 Janice Strachan

98 ZINNIA ST 470-21 Janice Strachan

2 ALFALFA ST 470-32 Jeffrey Strachan

21 CELERY ST 470-51 Jeffrey Strachan

58 PAPAYA ST 470-98 Jeffrey Strachan

68 RAPESEED ST 470-68 Jeffrey Strachan

71 RYEGRASS ST 470-36 Jeffrey Strachan

77 SORGHUM/SUDANGRASS ST 470-62 Jeffrey Strachan



78 SOYBEAN ST 470-02 Jeffrey Strachan

65 POTATO ST 470-67 Lidia Carrera

83 SWEET POTATO ST 470-102 Lidia Carrera

88 TOMATO ST 470-55 Lidia Carrera

5 BARLEY ST 470-05 Mark Hermeling

53 OAT ST 470-35 Mark Hermeling

90 TRITICALE ST 470-33 Mark Hermeling

95 WHEAT ST 470-06 Mark Hermeling

97 WHEATGRASS ST 470-97 Mark Hermeling

10 BENTGRASS ST 470-94 Robin Davis

11 BERMUDAGRASS ST 470-95 Robin Davis

45 LETTUCE ST 470-01 Robin Davis

61 PEANUT ST 470-29 Robin Davis

69 RICE ST 470-17 Robin Davis
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Form # Exhibit C
ST 470-01 LETTUCE

ST 470-02 SOYBEAN

ST 470-03 AGROTRICIUM

ST 470-04 COWPEA

ST 470-05 BARLEY

ST 470-06 WHEAT 

ST 470-07 ASTER, CHINA

ST 470-08 COTTON

ST 470-09 MARIGOLD

ST 470-10 BEET/CHARD

ST 470-11 CALENDULA

ST 470-12 BEAN, GARDEN

ST 470-13 CALIFORNIA POPPY

ST 470-14 PEA

ST 470-15 BEAN, LIMA

ST 470-16 ONION

ST 470-17 RICE

ST 470-18 WATERMELON

ST 470-20 a PUMPKIN/SQUASH/GOURD

ST 470-20 b PUMPKIN/SQUASH/GOURD non pepo's 

ST 470-21 ZINNIA

ST 470-22 SAFFLOWER

ST 470-23 VERBENA

ST 470-24 DAHLIA

ST 470-25 SWEETPEA

ST 470-26 SNAPDRAGON

ST 470-27 NASTURTIUM

ST 470-28 CORN

ST 470-29 PEANUT

ST 470-30 CAULIFLOWER

ST 470-31 TOBACCO

ST 470-32 ALFALFA

ST 470-33 TRITICALE

ST 470-34 COLEUS

ST 470-35 OAT

ST 470-36 RYEGRASS

ST 470-37 FESCUE, FINE

ST 470-38 MUSKMELON/HONEYDEW

ST 470-39 EGGPLANT

ST 470-40 ORCHARDGRASS

ST 470-41 RYE

ST 470-42 CLOVER, Red

ST 470-43 RADISH

ST 470-44 BROCCOLI /RAAB

ST 470-45 SUNFLOWER

ST 470-46 TREFOIL

ST 470-47 CABBAGE

ST 470-48 FLAX

ST 470-49 VETCH

ST 470-50 SMOOTH BROMEGRASS
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ST 470-51 CELERY

ST 470-52 ENDIVE

ST 470-53 FESCUE, TALL AND MEADOW

ST 470-54 CAPER SPURGE

ST 470-55 TOMATO

ST 470-56 PEPPER

ST 470-59 TIMOTHY

ST 470-60 BLUEGRASS

ST 470-61 BEAN, Field Bean (Phaseolus vulgaris L.)

ST 470-62 SORGHUM/SUDANGRASS

ST 470-63 PARSLEY

ST 470-65 SAINFOIN

ST 470-66 OKRA

ST 470-67 POTATO

ST 470-68 RAPESEED

ST 470-69 PEARL MILLET

ST 470-70 FENNEL

ST 470-71 TEFF

ST 470-72 CLOVER, White

ST 470-73 BUFFALOGRASS
ST 470-74 CLOVER, Crimson

ST 470-75 GENERAL FORM FOR ANY SPECIES

ST 470-76 ARTICHOKE

ST 470-77 ZOYSIAGRASS

ST 470-78 CARROT

ST 470-79 COCKSCOMB

ST 470-80 COSMOS

ST 470-81 MEADOW FOAM

ST 470-82 VINCA

ST 470-83 SPINACH

ST 470-84 LUPIN

ST 470-85 LAURISAGRASS

ST 470-86 LESPEDEZA

ST 470-87 ST. AUGUSTINEGRASS

ST 470-88 PHLOX

ST 470-89 GAZINA

ST 470-90 TURNIP

ST 470-91 LENTIL

ST 470-92 LOBELIA

ST 470-93 CUCUMBER

ST 470-94 BENTGRASS

ST 470-95 BERMUDAGRASS

ST 470-96 SESAME

ST 470-97 WHEATGRASS

ST 470-98 PAPAYA

ST 470-99 PAK_CHOI

ST 470-100 CENTIPEDEGRASS

ST 470-101 CHRYSANTHEMUM

ST 470-102 ENGLISH DAISY

ST 470-103 PEACH

ST 470-104 MUSTARD
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ST 470-105 SALICORNIA SAMPHIRE

ST 470-106 ASPARAGUS

ST 470-107 CORNSALAD OR LAMB'S LETTUCE

ST 470-108 STRAWBERRY

ST 470-109 QUINOA

ST 470-110 CHIA

ST 470-111 PLANTAIN

ST 470-112 FAVA BEAN


	Crops by Examiner
	Sheet1

